
Nº NOMBRE Y 2 APELLIDOS RUT F/NACIMIENTO 500 1000 1500 2000 Tiempo Parcial Watts NºPalada Club
1 Cristobal Canales Maldonado 21.690.165-7 10/16/04 01:40,5 01:42,8 01:42,7 01:40,2 06:46,2 01:41,5 334 33 C.R. Viento Y Marea
2 Nikolas Reinke Rojas 21.637.548-3 15-08-04 01:39,2 01:40,6 01:43,7 01:43,9 06:47,3 01:41,8 332 30 Viento Sur
3 Rodrigo Paz Ovalle 21.493.259-8 24-01-04 01:39,9 01:42,3 01:44,5 01:46,8 06:53,5 01:43,3 317 32 Phoenix
4 Joaquin Castro Jara 21.722.401-2 03-12-04 01:41,6 01:44,1 01:44,8 01:44,3 06:54,8 01:44,3 29 Cd Inger
5 Agustin Alvarez Nannig 21.616.495-4 13-07-04 01:40,3 01:43,7 01:45,7 01:46,1 06:55,7 01:43,9 312 28 Viento Sur
6 Gabriel Almonacid Montecinos 21.669.637-9 2004 01:39,9 01:45,8 01:46,1 01:46,0 06:57,9 01:44,4 307 34 C.R. Arturo Prat
7 Jorge Contraras Oñate 21999507-5 14-12-05 01:44,5 01:45,2 01:44,8 01:45,5 06:59,9 01:44,9 303 29 Llacolen
8 Matias Carreño Rojas 21.372.089-1 2005 01:45,7 01:45,3 01:45,3 01:44,9 07:01,2 01:45,3 300 31 C.R. Arturo Prat
9 Benjamin Cardenas Nuñez 21.539.868-4 31-03-04 01:46,0 01:47,7 01:48,4 01:42,8 07:05,0 01:46,2 292 30 Phoenix
10 Fernando Lara Miranda 21.970.965-K 23-04-05 01:40,0 01:46,7 01:48,9 01:49,5 07:05,2 01:46,3 291 28 C.R.Centenario
11 Vicente Mancilla Paisil 21.482.905-3 01-06-04 01:46,3 01:46,6 01:46,7 01:47,0 07:06,5 01:46,6 289 31 C.R. Viento Y Marea
12 Guillermo Saez Riquelme 21.910.228-3 18-08-05 01:43,9 01:48,0 01:50,9 01:45,9 07:08,7 01:47,1 284 28 C.R.Centenario
13 Thomàs Lòpez 21.553.855-9 29-03-04 01:46,5 01:48,5 01:48,9 01:46,9 07:10,8 01:47,7 280 32 Nahuel
14 Damian Basualdo Palacios 21.564.241-0 05-03-04 07:13,0 01:48,2 276 28 C.R. Viento Y Marea
15 Mauricio Matus Hermosilla 21.540.389-0 24-03-04 01:45,6 01:48,4 01:51,1 01:52,3 07:17,3 01:49,3 268 31 Viento Sur
16 Mario Ruiz Troncoso 21.626.411-8 28-07-04 01:43,2 01:52,1 01:51,2 01:51,3 07:17,9 01:49,4 267 32 C.R.Centenario
17 Patricio Cheuque Uribe 21836618-K 11-05-05 01:48,8 01:50,6 01:51,0 01:47,9 07:18,2 01:49,5 266 26 Canottieri  Valparaiso
18 Juan Carreño Arena 22.005.693-7 11-12-05 01:47,9 01:50,0 01:51,2 01:49,4 07:18,6 01:49,6 265 31 Nahuel
19 Benjamin Henríquez 21.712.619-3 17-11-04 01:45,4 01:51,6 01:52,8 01:49,8 07:19,6 01:49,8 29 Cd Inger
20 Alfredo Schälschli Vega 21590388-5 01-06-04 01:44,9 01:46,5 01:52,3 01:56,1 07:19,8 01:49,9 264 29 Llacolen
21 Matias Leal Taladriz 21.733.562-0 04-12-04 01:51,7 01:51,4 01:51,8 01:45,6 07:21,5 01:50,1 262 31 Nahuel
22 Tomas Beuvallet Kemp 21.751.540-8 11-01-05 01:48,2 01:49,7 01:50,9 01:53,0 07:21,8 01:50,4 260 29 Viento Sur
23 Luca Visintini Silva 21.616.729-5 16-07-04 01:50,2 01:50,5 01:52,9 01:51,5 07:25,1 01:51,2 254 27 Canottieri De Concepcion
24 Martin Castiñeira  Gatica 21.632.859-0 2004 01:39,5 01:51,8 01:58,4 01:57,8 07:27,5 01:51,8 250 28 C.R. Arturo Prat
25 Alan Raimapo Opazo 21.515.663-K 25-02-04 01:51,7 01:51,9 01:52,9 01:51,6 07:28,1 01:52,0 249 26 C.R.Centenario
26 Alonso Oyarzun Acevedo 21.656.992-K 10-09-04 01:49,1 01:54,0 01:56,0 01:51,2 07:30,6 01:52,6 245 29 Canottieri De Concepcion
27 Miguel Menjiba Colin 21.853.623-9 06-03-05 01:44.6 01:54.9 01:56.6 01:58.2 07:33,8 01:53.4 240 29 C.R Curauma
28 Emilio Diaz Rojas 21.602.288-2 6/24/2004 01:47.2 01:56.6 01:57.1 01:54.6 07:35,4 01:53.8 237 29 C.R Curauma
29 Julian Muller Reyez 21.801.825-4 23-03-05 01:46,9 01:53,0 01:58,2 01:57,9 07:36,1 01:54,0 236 29 C.R.Centenario
30 Benjamin Jara Montecinos 21.841.347-1 21-05-05 01:50,7 01:53,9 01:56,8 01:55,7 07:37,0 01:54,2 235 28 C.R.Centenario
31 Carlos Saldivia Briones 21.506.253-8 09-02-04 01:48,6 01:52,8 01:59,6 01:56,0 07:37,0 01:54,2 235 27 C.R.Centenario
32 Juan Araya Varela 21.627.655-8 28-07 2004 01:50.0 01:54.6 01:58.3 01:56.8 07:39,7 01:54.9 231 30 C.R Curauma
33 Miguel Pinto Martin 21.496.843-K 27-01-04 01:45,2 01:54,5 02:01,7 01:58,7 07:40,1 01:55,0 230 25 C.R.Centenario
34 Ilian Polic Hernández 21.610.592-3 07-07-04 01:48,3 01:56,1 01:59,9 02:00,1 07:44,4 02:00,1 28 Cd Inger
35 Michael Leiva Delgado 21.964.660-7 2005 01:47,6 01:56,3 02:01,1 02:01,2 07:46,0 01:56,5 221 29 C.R. Arturo Prat
36 Cristobal	Hernandez	Rebolledo 21800081-9 19-03-05 01:55,0 01:57,5 01:59,5 02:00,2 07:51,8 01:57,9 27 C.R. San Pedro
37 Cristobal Salinas Toro 22.003.831-9 12/22/2005 01:48.8 01:59.3 02:04.5 01;59,7 07:52,2 01:58.0 213 27 C.R Curauma
38 Rodrigo Castillo Araneda 21852752-3 06-06-05 01:57,1 02:00,0 02:00,0 01:56,2 07:53,3 01:58,3 211 27 Llacolen
39 Matias Rivera 21.739.068-0 23-12-04 01:45,4 01:56,8 02:07,7 02:04,7 07:54,6 01:58,6 27 C.R. Valparaiso
40 Martin Muñoz 21.508.444-2 13-02-04 01:54,9 01:59,5 02:01,6 01:59,8 07:55,8 01:58,9 208 30 Nahuel
41 Francisco Muñoz Gomez 22.005.027-0 22-12-05 01:53,1 02:00,5 02:02,0 02:03,0 07:58,6 01:59,6 207 29 Nahuel
42 Santiago	Molina	San	Martin 21885893-7 06-07-05 02:01,3 02:06,7 02:08,3 02:05,7 08:15,7 02:03,9 184 28 C.R. San Pedro
43 Vicente Araya Duarte 21.620.865-K 23-07-04 01:53,0 02:04,7 02:14,5 02:06,5 08:18,7 02:04,3 182 32 Canottieri De Concepcion
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Nº NOMBRE Y 2 APELLIDOS RUT F/NACIMIENTO 500 1000 1500 2000 Tiempo Parcial Watts NºPalada Club
1 Magdalena Nannig Rojas 21.503.673-1 10-02-04 01:51,0 01:53,4 01:54,2 01:50,1 07:28,8 01.52,2 248 33 Phoenix
2 Rocio Sepulveda Riveros 21.912.538-0 2005 07:43,8 01:55,9 225 31 C.R. Arturo Prat
3 Michel Valenzuela Meza 21.520.674-2 03-03-04 01:53,5 01:58,4 01:59,6 01:58,7 07:50,3 01:57,5 215 28 Cr Panguipulli
4 Romina Chacano Olivares 21.702.805-1 10-11-04 01:55,3 01:58,1 01:58,7 01:59,6 07:53,0 01:58,2 212 30 Phoenix
5 Trinidad Sanchez Venegas 21717597-6 30-11-04 01:57,9 01:57,1 01:59,1 01:59,2 07:53,4 01:58,3 211 31 Llacolen
6 Fernanda Cifuentes Perez 21748875-3 04-01-05 01:51,3 02:02,0 02:03,1 02:02,5 07:57,9 01:59,4 205 31 C.R. San Pedro
7 Catalina Reveco Segovia 21.720.190-K 03-12-04 01:59,0 02:00,9 02:02,3 01:57,9 08:00,2 02:00,0 202 28 C.R.Centenario
8 Mirentxu Cordoba Marin 21.746.608-3 04-08-05 01:57.8 02:03.1 02:03.4 01:59.6 08:04,0 02:01.0 198 29 C.R Curauma
9 Francisca Molina Kenner 21.608.351-2 24-06-04 01:54,2 02:00,9 02:09,7 02:01,8 08:06,7 02:01,6 194 30 C.R.Centenario
10 Josefa Carreño Arenas 21.579.352-4 22-05-04 08:10,4 02:02,6 190 31 C.R. Sausalito
11 Camila Cofre Lopez 21.961.178-1 22-10-05 08:12,3 02:03,1 206 35 Phoenix
12 Martina Vargas Malbran 21635413-3 13-08-04 02:04,5 02:04,5 02:04,5 02:04,5 08:18,1 02:04,5 181 28 Llacolen
13 Sofia Figueroa Huerta 21.887.427-4 12-07-05 02:02,4 02:04,9 02:07,0 02:07,6 08:21,9 02:05,4 177 31 Nahuel
14 Briguite Brumer Liewald 21.767.483-2 05-02-05 01:55,6 02:09,1 02:10,5 02:07,5 08:22,7 02:05,6 203 29 Phoenix
15 Colomba Santos 21.884.757-9 07-10-05 01:57,1 02:05,6 02:11,2 02:11,0 08:25,0 02:06,2 174 31 Nahuel
16 Angela Chavarria 21.867.813-0 2005 08:30,3 02:07,5 169 28 C.R. Arturo Prat
17 Magdalena Barturen 21.822.861-5 23-04-05 02:07,7 02:07,7 02:07,7 02:07,7 08:31,0 02:07,7 168 31 Nahuel
18 Giuliana Vargas Malbran 21635445-1 13-08-04 02:08,3 02:08,3 02:08,3 02:08,3 08:33,2 02:08,3 166 25 Llacolen
19 Emilia Flores Cuneo 21.967.437-6 27-10-05 01:59,4 02:12,0 2.14,5 02:14,5 08:39,5 02:09,8 160 31 Nahuel
20 Antonia Collao Ghisolfo 21694483-6 27-10-04 08:42,9 02:18,7 157 28 Canottieri  Valparaiso
21 Maria  Valdes Guajardo 21.780.330-6 16-02-05 01:57,0 02:13,7 02:17,3 02:18,3 08:47,1 02:11,7 153 28 Nahuel
22 Agustina Castro Carrasco 21914340-0 23-08-05 02:12,0 02:12,0 02:12,0 02:12,0 08:48,2 02:12,0 152 28 Llacolen
23 Daniela Cancino Lagos 21.714.606-2 23-11-04 02:06,3 02:14,0 02:18,4 02:19,2 08:57,8 02:14,4 144 28 Nahuel
24 Martina Olivero Aedo 21.596.587-2 16-06-04 02:08,5 02:16,2 02:19,0 02:17,4 09:01,1 02:15,2 144 28 Nahuel
25 Florencia  Moreira Muñoz 21.981.178-0 18-11-05 02:05,2 02:18,2 02:23,6 02:18,7 09:11,7 02:17,9 133 26 C.R.Miramar
26 Martina Muñoz Cichero 21.596.671-2 15-06-04 09:28,4 122 25 Cd Inger
27 Emilia Rivas 21.890.825-K 23-07-05 02:09,9 02:24,8 02:29,1 02:27,5 09:31,3 02:22,8 120 29 Nahuel
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